
WHITEWATER COMMON SENSE CITIZENS



CITY OFFICIAL CONTACT INFORMATION

At Large

(Wards 1, 2 & 3)

Steven Sahyun

Meet on the 1st and 3rd Tuesday of each month at 6:00 pm (City Council Chambers

Council Member at Large
Patrick Singer
Term expires: 2027
P: 262-374-0592   |  E: psinger@whitewater-wi.gov
Address: 263 Amber Ln.

Aldermanic District 4 (Wards 6, 7, 8)
Brian Schanen
Term expires: 2026
P: 262-689-2335  |  E: bschanen@whitewater-wi.gov
Address: 441 S Buckingham Blvd.

Aldermanic District 1 (Wards 1, 2, 3)
Mike Smith
Term expires: 2027
P: 262-366-0467  |  E: msmith@whitewater-wi.gov
Address: 273 N Fremont St.

Aldermanic District 5 (Wards 11, 12, 13)
Neil Hicks
Term expires: 2027
P: 920-723-7859  |  E: nhicks@whitewater-wi.gov
Address: 1254 Tower Hill Pass

Aldermanic District 2 (Wards 9&10)
Orin Smith
Term expires: 2026
P: 608-739-1604  |  E: osmith@whitewater-wi.gov
Address: Fricker #432, 423 Koshkonong Dr.

Council Member at Large
Greg Majikrzak
Term expires: 2026
P: 262-751-5094  |  E: gmajikrzak@whitewater-wi.gov
Address: 1294 Tower Hill Pass

Aldermanic District 3 (Wards 4&5)
Steven Sahyun
Term expires: 2027
P: 262-473-8224  |  E: ssahyun@whitewater-wi.gov
Address: 250 N Franklin St.



At
Large

CHECK YOUR ADDRESS TO FIND YOUR
REPRESENTATIVE



COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Meet on the 3rd Thursday of each month at 5:30 pm (City Council Chambers)

Brian Schanen (Council Member)
262-689-2335 (bschanen@whitewater-wi.gov)

Orin Smith (Council Member)
608-739-1604 (osmith@whitewater-wi.gov)

Christ Christon Joe Kromholz

Thayer Coburn Jon Kachel

Kelsey Price



PLANNING COMMISSION

Meet on the 2nd Monday of each month at 6:00 pm  (City Council Chambers)

Neil Hicks (Council Member)
920-723-7859 (nhicks@whitewater-wi.gov) Carol McCormick

Mike Smith (Council Member/alt)
262-366-0467 (msmith@whitewater-wi.gov) Lisa Dawsey Smith

Tom Miller Bruce Parker

Lynn Binnie Marjorie Stoneman



HOW TO BE PROACTIVE

6

Contact your elected officials and citizen board members (email or phone call)

Fill vacancies on citizen boards

Talk to other taxpayers � many issues impact property taxes in the community

Internet – blogs, Facebook, etc.


